Services at St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church — Toronto. Month: September 2025

Date Time || Service
1%t Week
4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
Saturday September 6%
aturday >eptember 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
2" Week
9:00 a.m. Orthros
Sunday September 7t 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
7:00 p.m. Great Vespers with Litia/Artoklasia
th
Monday September 8 9:00 a.m. Festal Orthros
The Nativity of Our Most Holy Lady the
Theotokos and Ever-Virgin Mary 10:15a.m. Divine Liturgy
4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
Saturday September 13t
atarday september 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers with Litis/Artoklasia
3 Week
Sunday September 14 9:00 a.m. Orthros
The Elevation of the Venerable and Life- o ] ]
Giving Cross 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy with Procession
Tuesday September 16 6:00 p.m. Orthros
Sophia & her three daughters: Faith,
Hope, and Love (Eve of the feast) 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment)
Saturday September 20t
aturday september 5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
4t Week
Sunday September 21 9:00 a.m. Orthros
Sunday after Holy Cross, Apodosis of the
Elevation of the Venerable and Life-Giving | 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Cross
Thursday September 25"
6:00 p.m. Orth
The Falling Asleep of St. John the p-m rehros
E li Theologian (Eve of th
vangelist and Theologian (Eve of the 7:00 p.m. Divine Liturgy
feast)
4:00 p.m. Confessions (upon appointment
Saturday September 27t P (upon app )
5:00 p.m. Great Vespers
5t Week
Sunday September 28t 9:00 a.m. Orthros
15 Sunday of Luke, Chariton the Confessor | 10:15 a.m. Divine Liturgy
Tuesday September 30t
7:00 p.m. GreatV
Romanos the Melodist (Eve of the feast) p-m reat vespers




Activities at St. George Antiochian Orthodox Church — Toronto. Month: September 2025

Date H Time H Activity H Location
15t Week
Friday Sept. 5™ 9:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
B C jon Park —
Saturday Sept. 6™ 1lam —5pm Parish Picnic (by the Antiochian Women) oyd Conservation Par

Roadside Site 8739 Islington Ave.

2" Week

Following Divine

Blessing the kids at the beginning of the

Church

Sunday Sept. 7" Liturgy new scholastic year
9:30-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Thursday Sept. 11t 8:30-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
8:00 — 10:00 pm Antiochian Women Monthly Meeting Church Basement
Friday Sept. 12t
9:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
11am—-1pm Badminton Gym of St. George Centre
Saturday Sept. 13" Teen SOYO General Meeting and
6:00 — 8:00 pm Church Basement

Executives Elections

3" Week

Following Divine

Church Sunday School

Church Basement

Sunday Sept. 14" Liturgy
9:30-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Tuesday Sept. 16" 6:00—7:00 pm Bi-weekly Catechism Class Church Basement
Thursday Sept. 18™ 8:30—-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Friday Sept. 19t 9:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
Saturday Sept. 20%" 11lam—1pm Badminton Gym of St. George Centre
4t Week

Following Holy

Church Sunday School

Church Basement

Sunday Sept. 21 Communion
9:30-11:00 pm Soccer for Adults Gym of St. George Centre
Thursday Sept. 25 8:30—-11:00 pm Basketball for the Adults Gym at St. George Centre
Friday Sept. 26™ 9:00-11:30 pm Families Gathering & Sports Gym of St. George Centre
Saturday Sept. 27" 11am—1pm Badminton Gym of St. George Centre
5t Week

Sunday Sept. 28™"

Following Holy
Communion

Church Sunday School

Church Basement

9:30-11:00 pm

Soccer for Adults

Gym of St. George Centre

Tuesday Sept. 30%"

6:00 — 7:00 pm

Bi-weekly Catechism Class

Church Basement




